
Please find the schedule for the 
hosted Kosher for Passover meals 

Meals sponsored by Chabad will
be hosted at the Chabad House
off campus. 

Please RSVP to the Chabad 
hosted meals through this link: 
Passover Meals

If students are unable to attend 
one of the hosted meals, there will 
be frozen meals and other Kosher 
for Passover food available for 
your convenience at the CWB or 
stop by True Grit’s during dining 
hours request a Kosher
for Passover meal. 

Day	 Meal Period	 Location of meal

Friday, April 11	 Dinner		  Apartment Community Center 	
			   (Gold Room)
			    
Saturday, April 12	 Lunch 		  Chabad House 
	 Dinner	 7:30PM	 Chabad House 

Sunday, April 13	 Lunch	 1:00PM	 Chabad House 
	 Dinner	 7:30PM	 Chabad House 

Monday, April 14	 Lunch	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115
	 Dinner	 5PM - 7PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115

Tuesday, April 15	 Lunch	 11;30AM - 1PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115
	 Dinner	 5PM - 7PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115

Wednesday, April 16	 Lunch	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115
	 Dinner	 5PM - 7PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115

Thursday, April 17	 Lunch	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115
	 Dinner	 5PM - 7PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115

Friday, April 18	 Lunch	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115
	 Dinner	 5PM - 7PM	 Center for Well Being Rm 115

Saturday, April 19	 Lunch 	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Chabad House 
	 Dinner	 5PM -7 PM	 Chabad House 

Sunday, April 20	 Lunch	 11:30AM - 1PM	 Chabad House 
	 Dinner	 5PM -7 PM	 Chabad House 

The Center for Well Being Room 122
will be available for dining.
Meals will be located in Room 115

https://student.chabadoncampus.org/chabad-university-of-maryland/home#

